
Hello Room Parents, 
 
We would like to THANK YOU for being an important part of your child’s classroom.  It 
is because of people like you, we are able to assist not only Dublin Elementary School, 
but the kids, families, and community that we are all a part of.  
 
Phuong and I wanted to introduce ourselves as new Co-President of Dublin PFC 
 
Phuong has a 5​th​ grader, kinder and preschooler. She works part time as a Respiratory 
therapist and enjoys helping others and spending time with her family and friends.  
 
I have a 2nd grader, I work full time as a management consultant in organizational 
strategy and marketing technology, a huge sports fanatic and huge fan of our town. I’m 
looking forward to contribute to our community through PFC. 
 
We are so excited for the new school year with so many opportunities to come together 
as a community and making it so much fun for our kids.  
 
We would like to invite you to meet and greet with the new PFC board members 
on Friday, August 30​th​ from 8:30-9:30am in the MPR. We will be providing some 
information on Room parent responsibilities and answer any questions you may 
have. Coffee and pastries will be provided.  
 
Looking forward to working with all of you to enrich our children, teachers and 
community experience. Please feel free to contact us by email or in person for any 
questions or concerns you may have for the PFC.  
 
Contact information for all board members: 
 
Phuong.Fiscella@dublinpfc.org​ – Co-President  
Vinoth.Lingesan@dublinpfc.org​ – Co-President  
Dawn.Barbero@dublinpfc.org​ – Co-Director of Events 
Sarah.Marquez@dublinpfc.org​ – Co-Director of Events 
Burdy.Morales@dublinpfc.org​ – Director of Communications 
Finance@dublinpfc.org​ – Jean Huang – Director of Finance 
Melinda.Qiu@dublinpfc.org-​ Treasurer 
Danielle.bendezu@dublinpfc.org​ – Co-Director of Operations 
Erin.Buick@dublinpfc.org​ – Co-Director of Operations 
Kristen.Hilton@dublinpfc.org​ - Secretary 
 
Hope to see you on Friday! 
 
Vinoth Lingesan and Phuong Fiscella 
Co-President Dublin Elementary PFC 
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